

**NAKANO AVIATION, INC.**

357 VAN NESS WAY #170
TORRANCE, CA 90501
U.S.A.

TEL: (310) 212-1480
FAX: (310) 782-1230/1231

SHIPPING INVOICE**SI.NO:NAC226246****SOLD TO :**

NAKANO AVIATION CO., LTD.
MATUOKA BLDG.,
2-45-7, MEIEKI NAKAMURA-KU,
NAGOYA JAPAN 450
TEL: (052) 583-7651
FAX: (052) 586-5463

SHIP TO :

SAME

INVOICE NO: I-260803NW2	DATE: 07/26/2026	FROM: USA TO: JAPAN
VIA: OCEAN FREIGHT	B/L NO: KLLMUS2674137	VESSEL NAME: ONE MODERN 081W

AIRCRAFT PARTS AND MATERIALS
DETAILS AS PER ATTACHED SHEET

TOTAL FCA LOS ANGELES	\$892,853.48
OCEAN FREIGHT TO NGO	\$11,683.46
LA COMMISSION TOTAL	\$37,911.95
TOTAL CPT NGO, JAPAN	<u>\$942,448.89</u>

MARKING NAKANO
3GM32084516, ETC.
NGO
JAPAN

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN, U.S.A.

NAKANO AVIATION, INC.

MASAKI SANO, SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT

"These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. Government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations."

INVOICE NO.I-260803NW2

PAGE : 2

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
(3020 KH S)				
3GM32084516	TITAN PLATE	32.00EA	1,450.00000	46,400.00
MC04125	AMS4911S 6AL-4V *NEED GRAIN MARKING		BOX CHARGE	350.00
	3.000"T 110MM X 480MM(4.3300"X18.9000") (G)		TOTAL :	46,750.00
	*REV: N - S @\$1,453.82/EA -> @\$1,450.00/EA			
3GM32207643	ALCLAD SHEET	61.00KG	17.65000	1,076.65
MC04369	AMS-QQ-A-250/5C 2024-T3		BOX CHARGE	300.00
	.032"T 48"X144"		TOTAL :	1,376.65
	6SH *REV: A - C			
3GM32179913	ALCLAD SHEET	221.00LB	5.82941	1,288.30
MC04370	AMS-QQ-A-250/5C 2024-0		BOX CHARGE	325.00
	.063"T 48"X144"		TOTAL :	1,613.30
	5SH *REV: A - C @\$257.66/EA			
3GM32116983	ALCLAD SHEET	76.00KG	17.00000	1,292.00
MC04375	AMS-QQ-A-250/5C 2024-T3		BOX CHARGE	285.00
	.080"T 48"X144"		TOTAL :	1,577.00
	3SH *REV: A - C			
3GM32179912	ALCLAD SHEET	48.53KG	12.43210	603.33
MC04378	AMS-QQ-A-250/5C 2024-0		BOX CHARGE	325.00
	.050"T 48"X144"		TOTAL :	928.33
	3SH *REV: A - C @\$201.11/EA			
3GM32299542	CRES SHEET	50.00LB	10.00000	500.00
MC04380	AMS5516R 302-A		BOX CHARGE	225.00
	.050"T 36"X96"		TOTAL :	725.00
	1SH *REV: P - R			
(3022 KH S)				
3FLY32372311	ALCLAD SHEET	399.00KG	10.16000	4,053.84
MM09400	AMS-QQ-A-250/5C 2024-0		CANOPY BOX	275.00
	.063"T 48"X144"		TOTAL :	4,328.84
	20SH *REV: A - C			
3FLY32415372	ALCLAD SHEET	1,266.00KG	10.16000	12,862.56
MM09404	AMS4048R 7075-0		CANOPY BOX	275.00
	.050"T 48"X144"		TOTAL :	13,137.56
	80SH *REV : R - R			
3FLY32415373	AL-ALY SHEET	101.00KG	11.79000	1,190.79
MM09439	AMS-QQ-A-250/4B 2024-T3		CANOPY BOX	275.00
	.080"T 48"X144"		TOTAL :	1,465.79
	4SH *REV : NC - B			
(3022 KH U)				
3FLY32368654	AL-ALY TUBE	720.00IN	0.34000	244.80
KA15983	AMS4083N 6061-T6		BOX CHARGE	150.00
	1/2"OD X.035"W		TOTAL :	394.80
	144" X 5PC *REV: L - N			
	*NM1167			

INVOICE NO.I-260803NW2

PAGE : 3

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
(3020 KH Y)				
3GM31438347	AL-ALY EXTR	5,430.00IN	2.000000	10,860.00
LMC04374	AMS-QQ-A-200/11A 7075-T73511		TOTAL :	10,860.00
	BAC1518-1148			
	181IN X 30PCS			
3GM31794605	AL-ALY EXTRU	3,894.00IN	1.31000	5,101.14
MC04358	AMS-QQ-A-200/11A 7075-O KMS-1321B		TOTAL :	5,101.14
	BAC1503-5908			
	118IN X 33PC @\$154.80/PC			
(3022 KH YE)				
3NGM1245	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	4,400.000000	26,400.00
MC04088	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN MULTI		FREIGHT	333.09
	6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L		TOTAL :	26,933.09
	6EA *NM1158 *NM1160			
3NGM1245	AL-ALY FORG	5.00EA	4,400.000000	22,000.00
MC04089	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN MULTI		FREIGHT	333.10
	6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L		TOTAL :	22,533.10
	5EA *NM1158 *NM1160			
3NGM1245	AL-ALY FORG	5.00EA	4,400.000000	22,000.00
MC04090	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN MULTI		FREIGHT	323.46
	6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L		TOTAL :	22,523.46
	5EA *NM1158 *NM1160			
3NGM1245	AL-ALY FORG	5.00EA	4,400.000000	22,000.00
MC04091	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN MULTI		FREIGHT	323.46
	6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L		TOTAL :	22,523.46
	5EA *NM1158 *NM1160			
3NGM1245	AL-ALY FORG	5.00EA	4,400.000000	22,000.00
MC04092	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN MULTI		FREIGHT	323.46
	6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L		TOTAL :	22,523.46
	5EA *NM1158 *NM1160			
3NGM1245	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	4,400.000000	26,400.00
MC04093	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN MULTI		FREIGHT	323.46
	6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L		TOTAL :	26,923.46
	6EA *NM1158 *NM1160			
3NGM1245	AL-ALY FORG	5.00EA	4,400.000000	22,000.00
MC04107	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		FREIGHT	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN MULTI		FREIGHT	376.64
	6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L		TOTAL :	22,576.64
	5EA *NM1158 *NM1160			

INVOICE NO.I-260803NW2

PAGE : 4

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
(3022 KH YE)				
3NGM1332Y	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	4,365.00000	26,190.00
MC04034	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN		FREIGHT	350.04
	MULTI		TOTAL :	26,740.04
	6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L			
3NGM1332Y	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	4,365.00000	26,190.00
MC04035	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN		FREIGHT	350.05
	MULTI		TOTAL :	26,740.05
	6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L			
3NGM1332Y	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	4,365.00000	26,190.00
MC04045	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		FREIGHT	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN		FREIGHT	389.66
	MULTI		TOTAL :	26,779.66
	6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L			
3NGM1332Y	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	4,365.00000	26,190.00
MC04162	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN		FREIGHT	317.21
	MULTI		TOTAL :	26,707.21
	6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L			
3NGM1332Y	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	4,365.00000	26,190.00
MC04234	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN		FREIGHT	347.34
	MULTI		TOTAL :	26,737.34
	6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L			
3NGM1332Y	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	4,365.00000	26,190.00
MC04257	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		FREIGHT	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN		FREIGHT	408.10
	MULTI		TOTAL :	26,798.10
	6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L			
(3022 KH YE)				
3NGM1238	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	3,150.00000	18,900.00
MC04169	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		TOTAL :	18,900.00
	BAC5439J CL.A			
	4.5"ST X 14.5"LT X 64.5"L			
	11EA *NM1158 *NM1159			
(3022 KH YE)				
3NGM1242	AL-ALY FORG	5.00EA	5,975.00000	29,875.00
MC04134	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN		FREIGHT	370.06
	MULTI		TOTAL :	30,445.06
	4.5"ST X 22"LT X 90.5"L			
	5EA(Was 103EA) *NM1158 *NM1159			
3NGM1242	AL-ALY FORG	5.00EA	5,975.00000	29,875.00
MC04135	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN		FREIGHT	370.06
	MULTI		TOTAL :	30,445.06
	4.5"ST X 22"LT X 90.5"L			
	5EA(Was 103EA) *NM1158 *NM1159			

INVOICE NO.I-260803NW2

PAGE : 5

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
(3022 KH YE)				
3NGM1240	AL-ALY FORG	5.00EA	4,250.00000	21,250.00
MC04146	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN		TOTAL :	21,450.00
	MULTI			
	4.5"ST X 17.5"LT X 79.5"L			
	5EA(Was 204EA) *NM1158 *NM1159			
3NGM1240	AL-ALY FORG	5.00EA	4,250.00000	21,250.00
MC04148	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN		FREIGHT	694.54
	MULTI		TOTAL :	22,144.54
	4.5"ST X 17.5"LT X 79.5"L			
	5EA(Was 204EA) *NM1158 *NM1159			
3NGM1240	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	4,250.00000	25,500.00
MC04170	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN		FREIGHT	370.13
	MULTI		TOTAL :	26,070.13
	4.5"ST X 17.5"LT X 79.5"L			
	6EA(Was 204EA) *NM1158 *NM1159			
(3022 KH YE)				
3NGM1239	AL-ALY FORG	4.00EA	4,150.00000	16,600.00
MC04072	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A		FREIGHT	344.92
	4.5"(ST)X17"(LT)X77.5"(L)		TOTAL :	17,144.92
	4EA *NM1158 *NM1159			
3NGM1239	AL-ALY FORG	4.00EA	4,150.00000	16,600.00
MC04108	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		FREIGHT	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A		FREIGHT	277.17
	4.5"(ST)X17"(LT)X77.5"(L)		TOTAL :	17,077.17
	4EA(Was 96EA) *NM1158 *NM1159			
(3022 KH YE)				
3NGM1240	AL-ALY FORG	5.00EA	4,250.00000	21,250.00
MC04176	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN		FREIGHT	361.11
	MULTI		TOTAL :	21,811.11
	4.5"ST X 17.5"LT X 79.5"L			
	5EA(Was 204EA) *NM1158 *NM1159			
3NGM1240	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	4,250.00000	25,500.00
MC04210	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN		TOTAL :	25,700.00
	MULTI			
	4.5"ST X 17.5"LT X 79.5"L			
	6EA(Was 204EA) *NM1158 *NM1159			
3NGM1240	AL-ALY FORG	5.00EA	4,250.00000	21,250.00
MC04211	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN		FREIGHT	1,326.61
	MULTI		TOTAL :	22,776.61
	4.5"ST X 17.5"LT X 79.5"L			
	5EA(Was 204EA) *NM1158 *NM1159			

INVOICE NO.I-260803NW2

PAGE : 6

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
(3022 KH U)				
3FLY32351948	AL-ALY BAR	54.00LB	6.46000	348.84
MM09402	AMS-QQ-A-225/9A 7075-T7351		BOX CHARGE	150.00
	1-1/4"DIA		TOTAL :	498.84
	144IN X 3PC *REV: NC - A			
(3022 KH Y)				
3NGM1238	AL-ALY FORG	2.00EA	3,150.00000	6,300.00
MC04147	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		TOTAL :	6,300.00
	BAC5439J CL.A			
	4.5"ST X 14.5"LT X 64.5"L			
	4EA *NM1158 *NM1159			
3NGM1238	AL-ALY FORG	4.00EA	3,150.00000	12,600.00
MC04177	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		TOTAL :	12,600.00
	BAC5439J CL.A			
	4.5"ST X 14.5"LT X 64.5"L			
	10EA *NM1158 *NM1159			
3NGM1325Y	AL-ALY FORG	10.00EA	2,960.00000	29,600.00
MC04206	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	300.00
	BAC5439J CL.A		FREIGHT	491.87
	4.5"ST X 14.5"LT X 64.5"L		TOTAL :	30,391.87
(3022 KH YE)				
3NGM1326Y	AL-ALY FORG	8.00EA	3,960.00000	31,680.00
MC04133	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	300.00
	BAC5439J CL.A		FREIGHT	426.56
	4.5"(ST)X17"(LT)X77.5"(L)		TOTAL :	32,406.56
3NGM1241	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	4,250.00000	25,500.00
MC04151	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A		FREIGHT	439.78
	4.5"ST X 16"LT X 87"L		TOTAL :	26,139.78
	6EA *NM1158 *NM1159			
3NGM1242	AL-ALY FORG	5.00EA	5,975.00000	29,875.00
MC04153	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		FREIGHT	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN		FREIGHT	509.65
	MULTI		TOTAL :	30,584.65
	4.5"ST X 22"LT X 90.5"L			
	5EA(Was 103EA) *NM1158 *NM1159			
3NGM1238	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	3,150.00000	18,900.00
MC04177	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	300.00
	BAC5439J CL.A		FREIGHT	355.56
	4.5"ST X 14.5"LT X 64.5"L		TOTAL :	19,555.56
	10EA *NM1158 *NM1159			
3NGM1238	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	3,150.00000	18,900.00
MC04178	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	300.00
	BAC5439J CL.A		FREIGHT	355.55
	4.5"ST X 14.5"LT X 64.5"L		TOTAL :	19,555.55
	9EA *NM1158 *NM1159			
3NGM1241	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	4,250.00000	25,500.00
MC04260	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A		FREIGHT	336.85
	4.5"ST X 16"LT X 87"L		TOTAL :	26,036.85
	6EA *NM1158 *NM1159			

INVOICE NO.I-260803NW2

PAGE : 7

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
(3022 KH YE)				
3NGM1238	AL-ALY FORG	2.00EA	3,150.00000	6,300.00
MC04147	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		FREIGHT	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A		FREIGHT	205.49
	4.5"ST X 14.5"LT X 64.5"L		TOTAL :	6,705.49
	4EA *NM1158 *NM1159			
3NGM1238	AL-ALY FORG	3.00EA	3,150.00000	9,450.00
MC04178	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		TOTAL :	9,450.00
	BAC5439J CL.A			
	4.5"ST X 14.5"LT X 64.5"L			
	9EA *NM1158 *NM1159			
3NGM1238	AL-ALY FORG	1.00EA	3,150.00000	3,150.00
MC04269	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	100.00
	BAC5439J CL.A		FREIGHT	116.25
	4.5"ST X 14.5"LT X 64.5"L		TOTAL :	3,366.25
	1EA *NM1158 *NM1159			
TOTAL :				\$892,853.48